Bestline Communications
Konica Minolta
Suddenlink Communications
Verizon Wireless

West Group

ADDENDUM
January 17, 2016

Phone Service, Dec 16, MAINT
Electric Service, Oct 16, ELEC
Internet Service, Jan 17, PCT#3
Phone Service, Dec 16, MAINT
Subscriptions, Aug & Oct 16, LAW LIBRARY

TOTAL

$7.23
$1,378.43
$80.44
$482.70

$10,778.68

$12,727.48



