ADDENDUM

January 17, 2016

	TOTAL	\$12,727.48
West Group	Subscriptions, Aug & Oct 16, LAW LIBRARY	\$10,778.68
Verizon Wireless	Phone Service, Dec 16, MAINT	\$482.70
Suddenlink Communications	Internet Service, Jan 17, PCT#3	\$80.44
Konica Minolta	Electric Service, Oct 16, ELEC	\$1,378.43
Bestline Communications	Phone Service, Dec 16, MAINT	\$7.23